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GOLF MUNICIPAL DE LLANES
T. BARREDA DIAZ & H. PELAYO (SABADO)

Fecha Listado: 14/07/2023
Hora Listado: 13:12:04

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: LF MUNICIPAL)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 15/07/2023 CODIGO: 022723162
13Vuelta

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

CASTILLO ALONSO, PELAYO
RUBIO OTERO, JORGE
GARCIA MIJARES, RUBEN

MILLAR BLANCO, JORGE PABLO
SAN JOSE PEREZ, CARLOS
DIAZ CELORIO, PABLO
SANCHEZ MERA, JORGE

PEREZ PAYO, EDUARDO

CARRANDI GUTIERREZ, LUIS ENRIQ
BEDIA BEDIA, MIGUEL

MENDIVIL SANCHEZ, BERNARD

BALLESTEROS BUSTOS, JUAN MANUE
SALINAS DE LEON, DIEGO

CALVA CORTES, DANTE HUMBERTO
DEL CAMPO VICENTE, MANUEL

ASPRA RODRIGUEZ, JESUS M?
BOTELLA JORGE, MIGUEL ANGEL
NORENA DELGADO, LUIS FERNANDO
SETIEN CAGIGAS, JOSE DOMINGO

DEL LLANO GARCIA, PEDRO JOSE
VINUALES ARIAS, LUIS AURELIO
RUBIO APARICIO, DAVID

GONZALEZ MANJOYA VALDES, JESUS

FERNANDEZ TOME, MANU
ALONSO CANAVERAL, ALEJANDRO
CONCHA BALMORI, AQUILINO

SAIZ ULARGUI, CARLOS

GARCIA SOMOANO, MARIA TERESA
GOITIA CALVO, AITOR

FERNANDEZ JUAREZ, JOSE JOAQUIN

TEE: 10

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

MARTINEZ LISCANO, FERNANDO
ROZAS CARRERA, MEKDES
BARROS CAGIGAS, JUAN JOSE

IZQUIERDO NAVARRO, JULIA

DE LA BORBOLLA RUIZ, ALEJANDRO
RUIZ ALVAREZ, ALFONSO
SERRANO OCEJA, IVAN

BARREDA DIAZ, JOSE CARLOS
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, RUBEN
DOPICO ROZAS,NICOLAS
CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO

BARCALA PEREZ, IGNACIO

GOMEZ POZUETA, ELISEO
CASTANON DE LA FUENTE, TOMAS L
CASTRO RAJO, JUAN CARLOS

ALONSO MIJARES, ALEJANDRO
GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL PEDRO
BERGEL ALVAREZ, MARCOS
BARCALA PEREZ, DANIEL

ELVIRA BUERGO, MANUEL ANGEL
VEGA DIAZ, LUIS

RODRIGUEZ IRIARTE, M? LUISA
BRAUN POPP, RUTH

IZQUIERDO ROBREDO, CARLOS
GOMEZ CANTELI, SISI

GARCIA GORROSA, CRESCENCIO
VALLEJO GARCIA, BORJA

MACIA MOREL, MARCOS
RODRIGUEZ MARDONES, ESTHER
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS
GARCIA HEVIA, ANA



